
1 
 

Récapitulatifs des résultats des TR et CO sur la saison 

2022/2023 (Tableau de 16) 

 

CATEGORIE M20 

Fleuret Dame M20 

TR1 BEZIERS 06/11/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 7 

1 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 BEZIERS CE 

2 FOLTRAN Ines 000000142426 PERPIGNAN RO 

3 TRINIOL Flavie 000000124117 ONET CHATEAU 

3 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE 

5 LELIEVRE Romane 000000169554 MURET CE 

6 FILIPPA Marilou 000000210801 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

7 COLOMBIER Agathe 000000147005 PEZENAS CE 

 

TR2 PEZENAS 21/01/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 5 

1 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 BEZIERS CE 

2 TRINIOL Flavie 000000124117 ONET CHATEAU 

3 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE 

5 COLOMBIER Agathe 000000147005 PEZENAS CE 

 

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 18/02/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 3 

1 TRINIOL Flavie 000000124117 ONET CHATEAU  

2 DELPUECH Lilou 000000173792 ONET CHATEAU  

3 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE  

 

CO MURET M20 16/04/2023  

PARTICIPANTES :  4 

1 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 BEZIERS CE 

2 TRINIOL Flavie 000000124117 ONET CHATEAU 

3 COLOMBIER Agathe 000000147005 PEZENAS CE 

3 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE 
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Fleuret Homme M20 

 

TR1 BEZIERS 06/11/22 

PARTICIPANTS : 11 

1 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 000000069222 MURET CE 

2 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE 

3 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE 

3 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE 

5 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE 

7 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE 

8 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE 

10 GARCIA Matisse 000000154566 PERPIGNAN RO 

11 BAUDIN Marius 000000177889 NIMES LASSAL 

 

 

TR2 PEZENAS 21/01/23 

PARTICIPANTS : 12 

1 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE 

3 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE 

3 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE 

6 PAULY Remi 000000147356 MURET CE 

7 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE 

9 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE 

10 KASPRZAK Gabriel 000000093433 MURET CE 

11 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE 

12 LACOMBE Erwan 155898 ONET CHATEAU 

 

 

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 18/02/2023 

PARTICIPANTS :  9 

1 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 000000069222 MURET CE 

2 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE 

3 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE 

3 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE 

5 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE 

6 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE 
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CO MURET M20 16/04/2023  

PARTICIPANTS :  13 

1 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE 

2 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE 

3 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE 

3 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE 

5 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE 

6 KASPRZAK Gabriel 000000093433 MURET CE 

7 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE 

8 PAULY Remi 000000147356 MURET CE 

9 PRADEILLES Martin 000000144356 MURET CE 

10 GARCIA Matisse 000000154566 PERPIGNAN RO 

11 LACOMBE Erwan 155898 ONET CHATEAU 

12 BELLEDENT Renaud 092044 MURET CE 

13 VAN DENDAELE Lucas 000000247037 PERPIGNAN RO 

 

 

Epée Dame M20 

 

TR1 NIMES 18/09/22 

PARTICIPANTES : 14 

1 AUVRAY Lou 000000166938 ST GAUDENS 

2 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RODEZ AVEYRO 

3 BARON Charlie 000000131480 ST GAUDENS 

3 BOURGEOIS Juliette 000000147290 RAMONVILLE 

5 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 000000112373 NIMES SE 

6 TRAORE Ivy 000000166773 TOULOUSE UC 

7 FOURNIER Cassilde 000000190557 RODEZ AVEYRO 

8 LISLE-BARRERE Salome 000000148271 MONTAUBAN 

9 LENFANT Camille 000000272740 MONTAUBAN 

10 CHAPPUIS Florianne 000000229170 CASTRES 

11 ROUX Morgane 000000192373 AUCAMVILLE 

12 BENABED Inès 000000264395 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

13 PAGES Jade 000000211894 NIMES SE 

14 TONDO Jade 000000192050 CASTRES 
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TR1 RAMONVILLE 06/11/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 16 

1 BOURGEOIS Juliette 000000147290 RAMONVILLE 

2 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RODEZ AVEYRO 

3 AUVRAY Lou 000000166938 ST GAUDENS 

3 TRAORE Ivy 000000166773 TOULOUSE UC 

5 MALHOMME Zoé 000000178456 ST GAUDENS 

6 LENFANT Camille 000000272740 MONTAUBAN 

7 ROUX Morgane 000000192373 AUCAMVILLE 

8 VINCENT Elise 000000148251 TOULOUSE CMS 

9 BRAS Mathilde 000000119295 VILLEFRA ROU 

10 GALINIER Mathilde 000000212422 BEZIERS CE 

11 LISLE-BARRERE Salome 000000148271 MONTAUBAN 

12 SINTES Alana 000000292889 TOULOUSE UC 

13 SINTES Lizea 000000292887 TOULOUSE UC 

14 CHAPPUIS Florianne 000000229170 CASTRES 

15 RUELLE Giulia 000000131200 TOULOUSE CMS 

16 LAUCAT-BETTIG Noeline 000000224656 BEZIERS CE 

 

TR3 NIMES 08/01/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 13 

1 BOURGEOIS Juliette 000000147290 RAMONVILLE 

2 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RODEZ AVEYRO 

3 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 000000112373 NIMES SE 

3 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE 

5 TRAORE Ivy 000000166773 TOULOUSE UC 

6 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL 

7 FOURNIER Cassilde 000000190557 RODEZ AVEYRO 

8 ROUX Morgane 000000192373 AUCAMVILLE 

9 AUVRAY Lou 000000166938 ST GAUDENS 

10 PAGES Jade 000000211894 NIMES SE 

11 LISLE-BARRERE Salome 000000148271 MONTAUBAN 

12 LENFANT Camille 000000272740 MONTAUBAN 

13 BENABED Inès 000000264395 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 

CO LUNEL 16/04/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 14 

1 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RAMONVILLE 

2 BOURGEOIS Juliette 000000147290 RAMONVILLE 

3 GOUZY Chloe 000000169112 TOULOUSE UC 

3 AUVRAY Lou 000000166938 ST GAUDENS 
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5 TRAORE Ivy 000000166773 TOULOUSE UC 

6 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL 

7 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 000000112373 NIMES SE 

8 MALHOMME Zoé 000000178456 ST GAUDENS 

9 LISLE-BARRERE Salome 000000148271 MONTAUBAN 

10 ARMAND-BAUMES Thalia 000000212080 UZEGE 

11 FOURNIER Cassilde 000000190557 RODEZ AVEYRO 

12 SCIUS Nolyne 185376 LUNEL ESC 

13 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE 

14 BENABED Inès 000000264395 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 

 

Epée Homme M20 

 

TR1 NIMES 18/09/22 

PARTICIPANTS : 29 

1 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE 

2 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE 

3 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO 

3 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 

5 BOURRIERES Arthur 000000148270 MONTAUBAN 

6 LEFEBVRE Alexis 000000035390 CASTELNAU LL 

7 RIBES Mathys 000000132161 NIMES SE 

8 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO 

9 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 CASTRES 

10 MALHOMME Simon 000000119102 AUCH EC 

11 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 000000193920 MONTAUBAN 

12 DEMATOS Tom 000000017498 CASTELNAU LL 

13 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO 

14 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO 

15 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO 

16 PELLEGATTA Matteo 000000179360 TOULOUSE UC 

 

TR1 RAMONVILLE 06/11/22 

PARTICIPANTS : 30 

1 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 

2 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO 

3 BOURRIERES Arthur 000000148270 MONTAUBAN 

3 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO 

5 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 000000119129 RAMONVILLE 
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6 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO 

7 PELLEGATTA Matteo 000000179360 TOULOUSE UC 

8 MALHOMME Simon 000000119102 AUCH EC 

9 CLERGEAU Etienne 000000268185 NIMES SE 

10 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO 

11 FERAL Louis Clément 000000071321 RODEZ AVEYRO 

12 SCHULZ Gaetan 000000163507 RAMONVILLE 

13 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO 

14 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 RODEZ AVEYRO 

15 DELON Leo 000000117506 TOULOUSE UC 

16 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 

 

Tr3 NIMES 08/01/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 25 

1 BOURRIERES Arthur 000000148270 MONTAUBAN 

2 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE 

3 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE 

3 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO 

5 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO 

6 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 CASTRES 

7 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO 

8 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 RODEZ AVEYRO 

9 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO 

10 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 

11 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 000000193920 MONTAUBAN 

12 LE FRANC Leo 000000195374 CASTELNAU LL 

13 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 000000119129 RAMONVILLE 

14 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO 

15 MALHOMME Simon 000000119102 AUCH EC 

16 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 

 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES le 30/04/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 24 

1 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 

2 BOURRIERES Arthur 000000148270 MONTAUBAN 

3 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO 

3 PELLEGATTA Matteo 000000179360 TOULOUSE UC 

5 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO 

5 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO 
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7 SALABERT Melick 000000100543 RODEZ AVEYRO 

8 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 CASTRES 

9 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO 

10 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 000000193920 MONTAUBAN 

11 CALLEDE Jules 065196 TOULOUSE UC 

12 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 RODEZ AVEYRO 

13 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO 

14 LE FRANC Leo 000000195374 CASTELNAU LL 

15 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO 

16 LEFEBVRE Alexis 000000035390 CASTELNAU LL 

 


